853-50011

Hellermannlyton

WIICIIEICIE

Article Number:

Description:

Local Order Number

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Height in Units

Port count

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Base Data
Type
Color
Product
Dimensions
Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number(Schedule B)

853-50011

Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

PP110C6481U
PP110C6481U
Black (BK)

* The built-in rear cable management design enables each cable to be securely fixed
to the back of the panel.

box
HellermannTyton's high density patch panels are specifically designed to provide

high performance in a 1U format. These panels are robust and easy to install,
providing double the density of a standard 1U patch panel.

Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U

Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

1uU

48

19.0"
483.0mm
1.7
44.0mm
3.6"

91.0mm

9030400000

generated on:

4/28/2017



853-50011 Hellermannlyton

generated on: 4/28/2017



