HellermannTyton

Article Number: 853-50011

Description:

Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	PP110C6481U
	Туре	PP110C6481U
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and Benefits	• The built-in rear cable management design enables each cable to be securely fixed to the back of the panel.
	Quantity Per	box
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's high density patch panels are specifically designed to provide high performance in a 1U format. These panels are robust and easy to install, providing double the density of a standard 1U patch panel.
	Technical Description	Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U
	Short Description	Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box
Product Dimensions		
	Height in Units	10
	Port count	48
	Width W (Imperial)	19.0"
	Width W (Metric)	483.0mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.7"
	Height H (Metric)	44.0mm
	Depth D (imperial)	3.6"
	Depth D (metric)	91.0mm
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	9030400000

HellermannTyton